
2017 Bear Creek Soccer Schedule 

8/30/2017 Wed 4:30 PM EX – Sem @ Bear Creek 

9/5/2017 Tue 4:15 PM  GAR @ Bear Creek 

9/7/2017 Thu 4:15 PM  Coughlin @ Bear Creek 

9/11/2017 Mon 4:15 PM Bear Creek @ Coughlin  

9/18/2017 Mon 4:15 PM  Pittston Area @ Bear Creek 

9/20/2017 Wed 4:15 PM   Bear Creek @ GAR  

9/22/2017 Fri 4:15 PM  Holy Redeemer @ Bear Creek 

9/25/2017 Mon 4:15 PM  Bear Creek @ Pittston Area  

9/29/2017 Fri 4:15 PM  Bear Creek @ Meyers  

10/6/2017 Fri 4:15 PM  Meyers @ Bear Creek 

10/12/2017 Thu 4:15 PM Bear Creek @ Holy Redeemer 

 


